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
information.

310-720-3524310-902-7122
Beverly Hills, CA 90210
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Buyers and agents to complete their own investigation and due diligence of the property.

2Bd-2Ba Single Level   HOA Dues $240

Spacious 
Condo in 
a Great 

Location

$789,950

11866 Wilshire Blvd Ste201

1048 9TH ST #4

Rodrigo Vargas Irma Vargas

Enjoy everything Santa Monica has to offer from 

the comfort of this spacious 2 bdrm, 2 bth home 

with a great location. Features include open layout, 

hardwood flrs, Caesar Stone kitchen counter tops, 

fireplace, balcony, in unit laundry, tandem parking 

spots, additional storage, and more. Walk to theaters, 

310-925-7492 310-930-6187

www.tierraproperties.com
Los Angeles, CA, 90025

shopping, or restaurants on Montana or 3rd St. Stroll 

along the beach, go biking, rollerblading, skating, 

take a dip in the ocean or just enjoy the sun. Life here 

will be a constant adventure.
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Jeremy Ninio

*NEW CONSTRUCTION* S of Blvd

818.462.1086

Brand New 4700 sqft home sits on nearly 1/2 an 

acre surrounded by beautiful new landscaping. 5 

bed+studyroom/office, 5.5 bath, 2 car garage. Each 

bedroom boasts' their own full bathroom. Coffered 

ceilings, Caesarstone marble ctrtops, oak wood floors, & 

built-in cabinetry thruout. Chefs kitchen w/Viking and 

DCS appliances, 2 dishwashers & 2 sinks, walkin pantry, 

ctr island. Open floor plan pours out to pvt entertainers 

backyard w/lots of sunlight, valley views, heated salt water 

pool & spa.

$2,995,000

4971 AMIGO AVE

jeremyninio@rodeore.com
4971amigo.com

Open Tuesday, April 12 11-2pm
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CalBRE# 01275213  Information provided by seller or third-party sources.  Information not verified or guaranteed.

OPEN 04/17/16 2-5pm

Spectacular 
View Home!

$1,599,000

1030 Foothill Blvd.

3664 GLENEAGLES DR

Sandi Begin Forgey

Spectacular panoramic mountain and valley views 

frame this exquisite 2 story contemporary Craftsman 

home high in the hills above Braemar Country Club!  

4 BDS, 5 BTHS including a  luxurious Master 

Retreat , large Chef's Kitchen, Great Room with 

stone fireplace and grand Dining Room.  Designed 

(818) 635-0804

www.3664gleneagles.com
La Canada, CA 91011

for entertaining, the resort style backyard is complete 

with meandering walkways, patios, terraces and 

gardens, as well as a gorgeous pool, spa and viewing 

deck.  This is a very special California retreat!
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